C
on
tro
l D
ev
ic
es
045

8.1.3 F4 auxiliary contact set shall be specified separately if required.
8.1.4 Order quantity.
8.2 Order example: CJX2-0910 AC contactor.
Coil voltage 220V 50Hz 10 units F4-22 5pcs.
Table 7
Contactor model A max B max C max D max E max a b Φ
CJX2-09, 12 47 76 82 120.5 140.5 34/35 50/60 4.5
CJX2-09Z, 12Z 47 76 116 154.5 174.5 34/35 50/60 4.5
CJX2-18 47 76 87 125.5 145.5 34/35 50/60 4.5
CJX2-18Z 47 76 122 160.5 180.5 34/35 50/60 4.5
CJX2-25 58 86 96 134.5 154.5 40 50/60 4.5
CJX2-25Z 58 86 131 169.5 189.5 40 50/60 4.5
CJX2-32 58 86 101 139.5 159.5 40 50/60 4.5
CJX2-32Z 58 86 138 176.5 196.5 40 50/60 4.5
CJX2-40. 50, 65 79 128 116 154.5 174.5 40 100/110 6.5
CJX2-40Z. 50Z, 65Z 79 128 172 210.5 230.5 40 100/110 6.5
CJX2-40004, 50004, 65004 86 128 116 154.5 174.5 40 100/110 6.5
CJX2-40008, 50008, 65008 86 128 125 163.5 183.5 40 100/110 6.5
CJX2-80, 95 87 128 127 165.5 185.5 40 100/110 6.5
CJX2-80Z, 95Z 87 128 183 221.5 241.5 40 100/110 6.5
CJX2-80004, 95004 98 128 124 162.5 182.5 40 100/110 6.5
CJX2-80008, 95008 98 136 124 162.5 182.5 40 100/110 6.5
CJX2-115, 150, 170 122 160 135 173.5 193.5 130 96/110 6.5